May 22 2024 (13.05) India Rail Info 1

Talguppa - Mysuru Express (via Bengaluru)/16228 - Exp - SWR
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to MYS/Mysuru Junction (Mysore)
3h 50m - 143 km - 11 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 TLGP |Talguppa 21:00 1T 0 61 |[567 [SWR
2 |SRF Sagara Jambagaru 21:15 21:17 2m |1 |1 15 |49 |583 [SWR
3 |ANF |Anandapuram 21:49 21:50 Tm (1 |1 42 |69 SWR
4 |ARU |Arasalu 22:03 22:04 m 1 57 |47 SWR
5 |KMSI |Kumsi 22:24 22:25 Tm |0 |1 72 |49 SWR
6 |SMET |Shivamogga Town 22:55 23:00 5m (1,2 |1 97 |26 [568 |SWR

(Shimoga)
7 |SME |Shivamogga (Shimoga) |23:05 23:06 m |1 |1 99 |70 SWR
8 |BDVT |Bhadravati 23:20 23:22 2m |1 |1 116 |71 SWR
9 |TKE Tarikere 23:39 23:41 2m |1 |1 136 |54 SWR
10 |[RRB Birur Junction 00:08 00:10 2m |1 |2 160 (61 [794 |SWR
11 |ASK Arsikere Junction 00:55 01:00 5m |1 |2 205 |76 |803 [SWR
12 [TTR Tiptur 071:20 01:22 2m (1 (2 [231 |76 (859 |SWR
13 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 02:18 02:20 2m |1 2 302 (30 (819 [SWR
14 |YPR |Yesvantpur Junction 04:28 04:30 2m (2,3 |2 365 |17 |915 |SWR
15 [SBC [KSR Bengaluru City 04:50 05:05 15m (8 (2 (371 [36 (897 [SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
16 [NYH [Nayandahalli 05:17 05:18 m (3 (2 [378 |59 SWR
17 |KGI Kengeri 05:23 05:24 im |3 |2 |383 |70 |797 |SWR
18 |BID Bidadi 05:39 05:40 Tm |0 (2 |401 |89 |724 |SWR
19 |RMGM |Ramanagaram 05:50 05:51 Tm (3 |2 [416 |67 |686 |SWR
20 [CPT |Channapatna 06:01 06:02 Tm (2 |2 [427 |68 |674 |SWR
21 |MAD |Maddur 06:18 06:19 Tm (1 |2 [445 [60 (634 |[SWR
22 |MYA |Mandya 06:38 06:39 m (2 (2 [464 [59 (669 |[SWR
23 |Y Yeliyur 06:47 06:48 Tm |0 (2 |472 |34 SWR
24 |PANP |Pandavapura 07:19 07:20 Tm |0 |2 |490 |75 |716 |SWR
25 [NHY |Naganahalli 07:29 07:30 Tm |0 |2 |501 |9 720 [SWR
26 [MYS |Mysuru junction 03:20 0 |2 |509 |- SWR

(Mysore{

May 22 2024 (13:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



